
LAUNCESTON CITY COUNCIL ALDERMEN 

 

Mayor: Albert Van Zetten      Alderman Janie Finlay 

Email:  Mayor@launceston.tas.gov.au    Email: Janie.Finlay@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0413 671 926      Phone: 0419 343 163 

 

Deputy Mayor: Rob Soward     Alderman Darren Alexander  

Email: Rob.Soward@launceston.tas.gov.au   Email: Darren.Alexander@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0402 357 536      Phone: 0400 591 265 

 

Alderman Robin McKendrick      Alderman Simon Wood 

Email: Robin.Mckendrick@launceston.tas.gov.au  Email: Simon.Wood@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0419873 413      Phone: 0408 341 279 

 

Alderman Ted Sands       Alderman: Emma Williams  

Email: Ted.Sands@launceston.tas.gov.au   Email: Emma.Williams@launceston.tas.gov.au 

P hone: 0438 540 395      Phone: 0417 076 371 

 

Alderman Hugh McKenzie     Alderman Karina Stojansek 

Email: Hugh.Mckenzie@launceston.tas.gov.au  Email: Karina.Stojansek@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0418 132 442      Phone: 0419 572 808 

 

Alderman Jim Cox 

Email: Jim.Cox@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0437 072  486 

 

Alderman Danny Gibson 

Email: Danny.Gibson@launceston.tas.gov.au 

Phone: 0407 096 597 

 

  

 

 


